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A recognized leader in the quilting industry,
Andover Fabrics features designs by a wide variety 
of talented fabric artists. Catering to the tastes of 
creative and dedicated quilters, Andover has a style 
for every look — authentic reproductions, romantic 
florals, exotic Orientals, ethnic influence, whimsical, 
funky, playful or basic. Collections are supported with 
"free-to-use" patterns on their website.

About Our Fabrics

Fabrics shown are 25% of actual size.

10 kits

10 kits

5 kits

5 kits

20 kits

20 kits

RUNNER
FABRICS

QUILT
FABRICS

BINDING FABRIC

BINDING FABRIC

BACKING FABRIC

BACKING FABRIC

YARDAGE FOR BINDING:

YARDAGE FOR BINDING:

YARDAGE FOR BACKING:

YARDAGE FOR BACKING:

1

1

1

2

1/2 YD PER KIT

1/2 YD PER KIT

2 YDS PER KIT

3 1/2 YDS PER KIT

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

5

2

3

1

1

2

7887-K

7887-K

7886-K

7886-K

7885-N, 7887-K,  7886-NY, 7887-N,
7886-KG

7886-NY, 7886-KG

7885-N, 7887-K,  7887-N

7888-N

7888-N

7888-KC Runner Runner

Runner RunnerRunner

Runner Runner

Quilt Quilt

Quilt QuiltQuilt

Quilt Quilt

7888-N 7887-K

7887-N 7886-K 7886-KG

7886-NY 7885-K 7885-N

1 2/3 yds

3 1/2 yds

1 1/8 yds
1 1/2 yds

1/2 yd

1/2 yd

1/3 yd

1/3 yd

7/8 yd

7/8 yd

1/2 yd

1/2 yd

7/8 yd

2 yds

(includes binding)

(includes backing)


