Trattoria

BY JANE DIXON





Dinner Plates Quilt Design: **Heidi Pridemore**

Quilt Size: **50" x 60"** Runner Size: **20" x 60"**

andoverfabrics.com















Free Pattern Download Available

1384 Broadway New York, NY 10018 Tel. (800) 223-5678 • andoverfabrics.com

Trattoria

BY JANE DIXON







7887-N ^{1/2} yd *Runner* ^{7/8} yd *Quilt*



7886-NY ^{1/}3 yd *Runner* ½ yd *Quilt*



7/8 yd *Runner* 1 ²/3 yds *Quilt*







7887-K 1½ yds Runner (includes binding) 1½ yds Quilt





7885-N ½ yd Runner 7/8 yd Quilt



FABRICS	J KILS	IO KILS	LO KILS
7885-N, 78	387-K,	7886-NY,	7887-N,
7886-KG	_	_	

10 kite

⊑ kite

7888-N	1	1	2

BINDING FABRIC

7887-K	1	1	1

YARDAGE FOR BINDING: 1/2 YD PER KIT

BACKING FABRIC

7886-K	1	2	3

YARDAGE FOR BACKING: 2YDS PER KIT

QUILT			
FABRICS	5 kits	10 kits	20 kits

7886-NY, 7			
	1	1	1
7885-N, 78	87-K, 78	87-N	
,	1	1	2
7888-N	1	2	3

BINDING FABRIC

7887-K	1	1	1

YARDAGE FOR BINDING: 1/2 YD PER KIT

BACKING FABRIC

7886-K	2	3	5

YARDAGE FOR BACKING: 31/2YDS PER KIT

About Our Fabrics

A recognized leader in the quilting industry, Andover Fabrics features designs by a wide variety of talented fabric artists. Catering to the tastes of creative and dedicated quilters, Andover has a style for every look — authentic reproductions, romantic florals, exotic Orientals, ethnic influence, whimsical, funky, playful or basic. Collections are supported with "free-to-use" patterns on their website.

Fabrics shown are 25% of actual size.





Free Pattern Download Available